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sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, infusion of
. o . nuts (hazelnuts, almonds,
1 2482 Heart Hibiscus Flower & White h|b|scu§ flowers, glucose‘ syrup, honey, |nverte_d sugar, milk, soya pistachio nuts, walnuts),
Poppy sorbitol syrup, red radish concentrate, beet juice,
flavourings, emulsifier : soya lecithin €9gs
sugar, cocoa butter, caramel powder with milk fat
(skimmed milk powder, whey powder (milk), sugar,
anhydrous milkfat, natural vanilla flavouring), whole milk nuts (hazelnuts, almonds,
2 4501 Heart Dulce de Leche Blond powder, whole milk, sorbitol syrup, milk cream, skimmed milk, soya pistachio nuts, walnuts),
milk powder, cocoa powder, caramelised sugar, glucose eggs
syrup, cocoa mass, emulsifier : soya lecithin, flavouring,
salt, coffee, thickener : agar-agar
cocoa mass, sugar, milk cream, honey, cocoa butter, nuts (hazelnuts, almonds,
3 4502 Heart Noir de Noir Dark sorbitol syrup, dextrose, xylitol, emulsifier : soya lecithin, milk, soya pistachio nuts, walnuts),
inverted sugar, salt €ggs
sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, glucose syrup,
elderberry powder, milk cream, anhydrous butter,
elderberry juice concentrate, sorbitol syrup, inverted sugar,
. cherry, acifiers (malic acid, citric acid, trisodium citrate) . nqts (ha;elnuts, almonds,
4 4418 Heart Cherry & Elderberry White A ’ ' milk, soya pistachio nuts, walnuts),
emulsifier : soya lecithin, glucose-fructose syrup, water, eggs
colouring (concentrates grape, blueberry, carrot,
blackcurrant), cherry juice concentrate, flavourings,
invertase, pectin




@)

l:eonid

as

Picture SAP Code Description Item Color ingredients labelling allergens's ingredients allergens by contact
sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, goji berry,
glucose syrup, anhydrous butter, milk cream, water,
. . - L " nuts (hazelnuts, almonds,
Heart Blood Orange & Goji . inverted sugar, concentrated orange juice, acidifier : citric . . .
5 4419 . White . . o o . milk, soya pistachio nuts, walnuts),
Berries acid, maltodextrin, emulsifier : soya lecithin, flavourings, eggs
colourings (anthocyanin, paprica extract), thickeners (agar-
agar, pectin), invertase
sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, glucose syrup,
rts ez, smoncs
6 3922 Heart Pink Raspberry White P - gar, L . milk, soya pistachio nuts, walnuts),
raspberry juice, flavourings, acidifier : citric acid, eqas
concentrated lemon juice, emulsifier : soya lecithin, 99
concentrated vegetable (carrot, hibiscus), pectin
sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, milk cream,
- . nuts (hazelnuts, almonds,
. . . humectant : sorbitol, dextrose, sweetened condensed . . :
7 3761 Heart Milk Vanille Milk . ) ; milk, soya pistachio nuts, walnuts),
milk, cocoa mass, inverted sugar, natural vanilla eqas
flavouring, emulsifier : soya lecithin, salt 99
. . milk, nuts (hazelnuts
- dark chocolate (min. 54% cocoa solids): cocoa mass, ’ . ; '
8 4013 Coeur Bonbonniére Dark Dark ( 0 e ) e soya almonds, pistachio nuts,
sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: soya lecithin.
walnuts), eggs
milk chocolate (min. 30% cocoa solids.): sugar, whole nuts (hazelnuts, almonds,
9 4014 Coeur Bonbonniéere Milk Milk milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, emulsifier: soya milk, soya pistachio nuts, walnuts),
lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring. eggs
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Lollipop Hippo Heart Milk 35¢g

sugar, whole milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass,
emulsifier : soya lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring,
colourings : carmine, curcumin

milk, soya




